G.N. 2327

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2775078
2780291
1694004
3003614
2780602
2779992
2628725
2905602
2627584
3003555
2906201
1839562
1401207
3000220
2900287
2627667
2017939
2628957
1092644
1844317
2628890

2316649
2628734
2780332
2629221

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

ALPHA JET HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

AQ TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

ASIA ENERGY HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

Al Shang Mei Trade Co., Limited

All Time Online Technology Limited

ArchiLEDture Limited

BANG HUI YING TRADING LIMITED

BENTLEY INTERNATIONAL CHAIN LIMITED
BRINE KING NOODLE COMPANY LIMITED
Blossom Service Co., Limited

Bright UT Sino Holdings Limited

CABLE ONE (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CATERING SOLUTION LIMITED

CETUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHANGHUI TRADE LIMITED

CHEER ON INC LIMITED

CHINA ENTERPRISES DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHINA JINYUAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA SAICHENG INT'L GROUP LIMITED
CHINA SPORTS INDUSTRY UNION CO., LIMITED

CHINA WEIFANG PAINTING CULTURE COMMUNICATION CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA YUESAO GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED
CONSTANT REACH LIMITED
China Continuing Education Research Limited

China Culture and Art Publishing Co., Limited
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2905703 China Hualv Group Co., Limited R EEA TR AE
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2900184 China Tianzhi Holding Group Co., Limited
2774450 China Water Health Group Co., Limited

2006331 China Water Originclean Purification Technology Co., Limited

2620406 Chyron International Limited

2619623 Coffee Tailor Company Limited RENYEEEARAE
2906099 Costa Steel Company Limited B S A TR A E
3003503 DAIKOKUTEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED KB REIEATRAE
2906243 DB MRM Hong Kong Limited

3000146 DING KUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R ATRAE
2627410 DOUBLE TRIUMPH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED Yl EAR AT
2774919 DRAGON FAME CORPORATION LIMITED BESEAETRAE

2323711 Da Qing Bzo Hui Investment Management Co., Limited K E S S AR E
2781375 Daxing International Trade Hong Kong Limited KBRS 5 & EAER AT
3000355 Deleno Building Materials Co., Limited TEHGE M AR A E]
2774520 E-Z PAY GROUP LIMITED

3003740 EA Express International Limited EFERHARAT
2316639 EC MOBILITY CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED

1098079 ELEGANT CHANNEL LIMITED

1545176 EM HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED kB S AR E
2780414 East Kylin (HK) Import & Export Limited R CE &) AR AE
2619422 FAN JIN (GROUP) COMPANY LIMITED g AR AT
1843802 FAR EAST SUNSHINE LIMITED BEP R EVATRAE
3000236 FINE PROMISE HOLDINGS LIMITED (AR AT
2628791 FIRST YIELD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED — WY SRR A E
3003446 FL&K INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1195478 FOREVER GARDEN (HK) LIMITED FEEIRTS (BB AR AT
2775031 FORTUNE HONEST TRADING LIMITED (BT S ETRAT
2017337 FU YUAN TRADING OVERSEA CO. LIMITED R SRS MVEIR A E]
2620181 FULL MOTION TRADING LIMITED EIESERAE
2906218 Feiteng Digital Hong Kong Limited TRAEEHEECE &) AR AE]
2900041 Fook Keung Trading Limited IR E S AIRAE
2900167 GA GA MEI LIMITED SR EAMRAE



3000265
2781052

3003669
1540308
1843825
0533798
1839139
3004811
2460953
3000205

2018005
2906014
2905639
2719937
1540049
3000155
3003675
2905648
2900045
2620380
2774713

3003681
3003693
2905907
2905360

1401450
2780552
2774147
2905797

2905528
1839444

GERMANY BMW INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

GERMANY SCHALLWELLE ELECTROACOUSTIC
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GLOBAL CIGAR COMPANY LIMITED -THE-

GOLD INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

GOLDEN DROP CONSULTING LIMITED

GOOD HERO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GRAND CORPORATE LIMITED

Golden Club Digital Technology Private Limited

H.H.W INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HAI SHENG BAOMA GROUP (INT'L) DRESS SHARE LIMITED

HENG XUAN (HONGKONG) LIMITED

HERITAGE HERBS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HHM TRADE LIMITED

HK Hongcan Trading Co., Limited

HK JINNUO (INTERNATIONAL) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK NANMEN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK RONGMAO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK SHUANGLONGBIAO MEDICINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK SPECIAL OFFER LIMITED

HK Silk Road International Co., Limited

HK Sweetheart International Early Childhood Education Co., Limited

HK TOSIA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HK ZHISHANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HOI' FOOK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HONG KONG CARLA ICEY CULTURE COMMUNICATION CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HUI JIN MINING COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG JUNSHANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG KE YALI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LINMU OPTOMETRY RESEARCH INSTITUTE
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG SHENZICHENYE LIMITED
HONGKONG BAIYING ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
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2629260

2628595
2628710
2461399
2017355
2905641
2620106
1839192
3000252
3000197
1401499
1545250
3000471
3003583
2780560
3000231
3003590
3003665
2905634
2017758

2619349
2900247
3003636
2899931
3000334
2714526
3004780
2780118
3004810
3003474

3003716
2774866

HONGKONG GEANRUI ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG HENGLI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG LAN BAO DENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG PAVNI CAPITAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG QIONGTIAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG SADHO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUXIANG TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGLIAO INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HOOVER CHARM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HUANYU JUNYE GROUP LIMITED

HUASHIDA INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HUAWEI SPORTING GOODS (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HUNG FU LIMITED

Hangzhou WOW Technology Co., Limited

Ho Sky Hong Kong Limited

Hong Kong Champion V Group Limited

Hong Kong Chaowei Storage Battery Co., Limited

Hong Kong China Sports Association Sports Co., Limited

Hong Kong Norkang Pharmaceutical Co., Limited

Hong Kong Red Kapok (International) Intellectual Property Agency Co.,

Limited

Hong Kong Reylin Branding Co., Limited

Hong Kong Rongli Trade expand Co., Limited

Hong Kong Tanggulas Furniture Co., Limited

HongKong Golden King Luxury Investment And Holdings Co., Limited
HongKong HuaXingDa Trading Limited

Hongkong YJ Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Yiduoyun Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Zhongtou Holding Group Limited

Hongkong shungi Trading Co., Limited

HuaXia Group Industrial Development (HongKong) Limited

Huang QianTeng Trading Co., Limited

Huaxia Ethnic Assets Synergy Development China Co., Limited
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3003528
2774894
2774382
3000153
2781383
2629050

2780069
2900043
2906197
2017728

2905581
3003674
3003595
2620379
2780866
2900199
3003719
2619827
3003630
0295046
2905875
3003532
2900208
1191433
2905952
2628606
2905878
2781177
2905882
2900289
2900103

Hung Yin Decoration Company Limited
IDEAL SOURCE GROUP LIMITED
IFKS Holdings Limited

IM24 LIMITED

Infiniti Hong Kong Co Limited

Institute of Sustainability and Safety Management Limited

International Data Insight Service Limited

J&S INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE LIMITED
JAD TRADING LIMITED

JDL MEDIA (HONGKONG) LIMITED

JE LOGISTICS LIMITED

JFC GROUP HONG KONG LIMITED
JHOME Trading Limited

JTANTONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JU RONG HONG KONG MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Jimei Civil Engineering Limited

Jiuyou International Limited

Jun Ru Development Co., Limited

K&P Trading Limited

KAMSTIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KARL HO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KAU FAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KDV LIMITED

KEEN MIND CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
KINBON INTERNATIONAL HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

KINGS LIGHTING LIMITED

KIT WING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KO HONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KONG HIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KOSSO CO., LIMITED

Kabaka International Group Co., Limited
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2905426
2781117
2905883
2905884
3003423
2781257
1843687
2316658
3000433
2781013

3003691
2781322
1095233
2629209
2627517
3000226
3000367
2900163
2899878
2906332
2906348
2017543
2780231
2906231
2906361
2906362
3004771
2780629
3000254
3003584
3000391
2775125
2627303

Kwei Chong Co., Limited

LAT KAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LAI MAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LEE KARL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LEGEND GROUP (HK) LIMITED

LIN YUAN TRADE LIMITED

LY-WELL (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
LYCRA LIMITED

Lasard Technology Limited

Leading the Future (Hong Kong) Bakery Co., Limited

Leehung Interior Design & Decoration Co Limited
Luogian Trading Limited

MAGIC LIGHT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

MATE RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MEGA INTELLIGENCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Marhaz Technology Limited

Mintaifung industry Limited

Morgan Carl Limited

NEO-NEON STAR BRIGHT LIGHTING LIMITED
NEWBIG Trading Co., Limited

NEWIN Good Trading Co., Limited

NINGBO LANDI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
NO LIMIT PERFORMANCE (HK) LIMITED
NW Trading Limited

Nateng Trading Limited

New Shangcheng International Limited

Noble & Mind Limited

OBAOSUN (HONGKONG) LIMITED

OCEAN YORK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ODIN GROUP LIMITED

ONE RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
One Construction Engineering Limited

PACIFIC SMART INC LIMITED
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2628729 PAHAM COMPANY LIMITED TR A E

2627305 PEAK BEST INC LIMITED BEEARAE

2781425 PENGFA GLASSES COMPANY LIMITED MesiR A TR AT
2017901 PEONY BRIDAL HONG KONG LIMITED AR

2906116 PQ Trading Limited

2627659 PRAISE MOUNT LIMITED NEZEAIRAE

2193714 PROFIT BEST SKY LIMITED FEEEAR AT
2627656 PROFIT INVESTMENT INC LIMITED AR A E]

2780095 PURPLE ASIA LIMITED HEEE RN T

3000278 Panora Trading Limited

2906291 Pluto Market Echange Limited

2905965 QEW Trading Limited

2628699 QI CHANG FEI TRADING LIMITED ST AR E]
2628715 QI HAN YUAN TRADING LIMITED FEE S B ATRAE)
3003690 Qianou International Trade Co., Limited RN S AR E]
1405696 RICH FAME HOLDINGS LIMITED (aEEEAIRAE
2780099 RICH LONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED EERHARAE
2620169 RIGHT STATE TRADING LIMITED T SAEAE
3003620 ROYAL DISH COMPANY LIMITED A ESERAT
2900239 RUIXIANG HONGKONG TRADE LIMITED FHE R T SATR AN E]

3003572 Red Rock Mine Management Limited
3000380 Rowsen International Limited B B RH TR AT
2905687 SCEPTER GLOBAL LIMITED
2780493 SEIFONGHEI TRADE LIMITED Ui RE A RAE
EBAREEERAR AT
b5 BB E S AR A E]
2774949 SHINE EASE LIMITED A RAE

Hi A TERERATRAE
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2017574 SHANGHAI RENMIN PUMP MACHINERY LIMITED
2900179 SHENG CHANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

3000474 SHUT SHING HONG GLOBAL LIMITED
3000473 SHUI SHING HONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
3000472 SHUT SHING HONG LIMITED

2906347 SKMTC CO., LIMITED

2628782 SKY MIRACLE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED KEHE SRR ARAT

2619411 SOUTH POWER COMPANY LIMITED FEITAIRAE



3004921
2781495
2017964
2781178
2619574
2774419
2780848
2774376
2781201
2780962
2620395
2627404
1844153
2780877
2316562
2905549
1843571
3003573

3003677
2620315
2780703
2905573
2780480
2899939
2017913
27174964
2781597
3000435
2628694
3000142

2627372
3003671

SPRINT CARGO LOGISTICS LIMITED
STAR BILLION TRADING LIMITED
STAR TOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUI HUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUPERCITI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Safety Ear Nose & Throat Surgical Centre Limited
Seed Production & Decoration Limited
Shengping (Hong Kong) Trade Co., Limited
Signature Wine and Spirits Limited

Sincere Prosperous Enterprise Limited
Sincoro Co Limited

Sino Pro Quality Solutions Limited

Siu Kut Store Limited

Siyu Foreign Trade Co., Limited

Sky Club Company Limited

Sora International Company Limited

Southern Cross Import & Export Limited

Swiss Beautiful Beat Technology Group Holding International Co.,
Limited

T&BG Limited

TAI PING DECORATION LIMITED
TAIZHOU STRONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
TDZ TRADE LIMITED

TINDEIYUEN TRADE LIMITED

TOLMERS GROUP LIMITED

TOP CASTLE TRAVEL COMPANY LIMITED
TORTUGA H.K. LIMITED

TOTU DESIGN (HK) LIMITED

TREASURY CORE LIMITED

TUO CHUANG AO TRADING LIMITED

Taigao Group (China) Biotechnology Co., Limited

Tiangin Industry (Group) Co., Limited

Time Adventure Limited
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3000161
1839107
2781570
1843733
2780799
3000404
2905642
1405726
2620171
2017668
2899915
2780638
2905560
3000281
3004774
2781059
2628784
2781445
2905700
2900011
2900064
2900077
3003594
2900100
2900099
2900177
2781250
2906204
2619345
3003745
3003389
2780469
2774063

Twinkling Group (Hong Kong) Limited

U. SQUARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

UNITED HARBORS TRADE LOGISTICS LIMITED
Ulead International Electronic Limited

VicPro (HK) Company Limited

Vingt Ans Group Limited

WAGAS International Advisors (HK) Limited

WEALTHY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WELL TEAM INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WIDE RICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WINSON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WISTAR INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Wewo Limited

Winners World Limited

XDH TRADE CO., LIMITED

XR CENTER LIMITED

XU LANG XING TRADING LIMITED
Xinglianfa Knitting Company Limited
YAOYUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

YAT FOOK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YAT GLORY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YEE SIU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YHOO Trading Co. Limited

YICK JOY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YICK WON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YIELD ON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YIU HING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YIXIN TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
YIYANG MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT LIMITED
YOMANI LIMITED

YOURAPPAPP LIMITED

YUANZHOU DECORATION GROUP LIMITED

Ying You International Trading Limited
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2905725
3000465
2905781
3003569
2906322
2774999
2780375

21 April 2023

Youju Optimization Limited

Yueyan International Limited

Yuyuan Trade Development Co., Limited
Zenith Weather Group Limited

Zhenping Youcheng Trading Co., Limited

Zhongxin Huijin (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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